
【Ａ　男子ソロ 】

順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 24 佐藤　寛朗 80 3:01:26.74 25 AutoBahnGotemba 船橋市

2 19 相原　良一 80 3:01:27.14 51 ・ 柏市

3 21 篠原　裕太 80 3:01:28.33 38 オッテイモ 越谷市

4 6 坂大　一雄 79 3:00:36.60 44 NICO/リオン 杉並区

5 26 山田　哲彦 79 3:00:36.98 42 サイクルフリーダムレーシング 千葉市稲毛区

6 28 橋本　順祥 79 3:00:38.06 33 Astama Cycling Team 調布市

7 16 富永　亮 79 3:00:42.11 46 KPRB つくば市

8 18 大野　裕二 79 3:01:35.27 25 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ 成田市

9 27 井上　柾未 78 3:00:40.88 23 チームBMレーシング 船橋市

10 17 川合　雄太 76 3:02:19.37 25 セマスR新松戸 市川市

11 8 小川　駿胤 75 3:01:03.83 28 ラブライド！ 船橋市

12 25 小金丸　慎介 73 3:02:10.21 43 ・ 川崎市麻生区

13 15 野口　達也 70 3:02:07.11 52 KLT 吉川市

14 13 佐伯　享昭 67 3:02:02.86 47 ・ 富士市

15 23 髙嶋　一帆 65 3:03:11.21 20 ・ 江戸川区

16 12 髙田　崇司 63 3:03:14.38 47 ・ 越谷市

17 22 立花　敬悟 61 2:35:13.70 38 オッテイモ 松戸市

18 10 白川　弘樹 56 3:02:21.79 61 ・ 伊勢原市

19 11 大島　浩明 49 3:01:30.84 43 ・ 品川区

20 14 岩本　滉平 40 1:28:10.48 26 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ 神栖市

21 5 小原　正樹 40 3:02:06.37 41 ・ 那覇市

22 20 齋藤　光一 36 1:20:08.03 41 ・ ひたちなか市

23 7 中谷　大介 23 1:04:07.91 50 ・ 川口市

DNS 1 中島　翔太郎 - - 34 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ（ＳＣＣ） 習志野市

DNS 9 粕谷　昌良 - - 49 ・ 戸田市

【Ａ　男子ソロ 29歳以下】

順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 24 佐藤　寛朗 80 3:01:26.74 25 AutoBahnGotemba 船橋市

2 18 大野　裕二 79 3:01:35.27 25 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ 成田市

3 27 井上　柾未 78 3:00:40.88 23 チームBMレーシング 船橋市

4 17 川合　雄太 76 3:02:19.37 25 セマスR新松戸 市川市

5 8 小川　駿胤 75 3:01:03.83 28 ラブライド！ 船橋市

6 23 髙嶋　一帆 65 3:03:11.21 20 ・ 江戸川区

7 14 岩本　滉平 40 1:28:10.48 26 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ 神栖市

【Ａ　男子ソロ 30歳～39歳】

順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 21 篠原　裕太 80 3:01:28.33 38 オッテイモ 越谷市

2 28 橋本　順祥 79 3:00:38.06 33 Astama Cycling Team 調布市
3 22 立花　敬悟 61 2:35:13.70 38 オッテイモ 松戸市

DNS 1 中島　翔太郎 - - 34 ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ（ＳＣＣ） 習志野市

【Ａ　男子ソロ 40歳～49歳】
順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 6 坂大　一雄 79 3:00:36.60 44 NICO/リオン 杉並区
2 26 山田　哲彦 79 3:00:36.98 42 サイクルフリーダムレーシング 千葉市稲毛区
3 16 富永　亮 79 3:00:42.11 46 KPRB つくば市
4 25 小金丸　慎介 73 3:02:10.21 43 ・ 川崎市麻生区
5 13 佐伯　享昭 67 3:02:02.86 47 ・ 富士市
6 12 髙田　崇司 63 3:03:14.38 47 ・ 越谷市
7 11 大島　浩明 49 3:01:30.84 43 ・ 品川区
8 5 小原　正樹 40 3:02:06.37 41 ・ 那覇市
9 20 齋藤　光一 36 1:20:08.03 41 ・ ひたちなか市
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【Ａ　男子ソロ 50歳以上】
順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 19 相原　良一 80 3:01:27.14 51 ・ 柏市
2 15 野口　達也 70 3:02:07.11 52 KLT 吉川市
3 10 白川　弘樹 56 3:02:21.79 61 ・ 伊勢原市
4 7 中谷　大介 23 1:04:07.91 50 ・ 川口市

【Ｂ　女子ソロ】
順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 52 浅見　亜希子 62 3:04:03.68 44 スマートコーチング 八王子市

【Ｃ　男子チーム 】
順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 101 後藤 政実　松岡 直椰 80 3:01:27.13 - ＯＶＥＲ☆ＨＥＡＴ 我孫子市
2 104 山崎 一哉　伊藤 誠弥　岸 銀至　網中 優希 75 3:00:38.98 - TDUサイクリング部 横浜市港北区
3 105 高橋 大樹　相川 駿汰 75 3:01:05.03 - 第一遊撃部隊第三部隊 上尾市
4 103 羽田野 浩光　山本 俊輔　山本 康 64 3:02:04.19 - サークルパイン 世田谷区

【Ｅ　男女混成チーム 】
順位 レースNO 名前 周回数 タイム 年齢 チーム名 DIS

1 303 市川 将弘　市川 絢香　宮本 哲也　宮川 尚久 68 3:02:17.35 - 貧脚おじさんず 多摩市
2 301 岩井 享子　岩井 新一　田所 浩一　渡部 広志 65 3:00:42.56 - Windmill 佐倉市
3 304 坂尾 幸一　坂尾 祐加子　坂尾 浩康　榎本 敏之 61 3:01:01.93 - ＴＥＡＭ HITORIっ子 葛飾区


